38x185mm
D, K: 8 DIN Rail 100x64mm
L: 38x185mm
32x74mm
38x185mm
K: OS/GS
MULTIPLEXED CABINET REFRIGERATION CONTROLLERS
XM200/400/600 SERIES: NT and LT APPLICATIONS

X M 6 K - A B C D E
MULTIPLEXED CABINET REFRIGERATION CONTROLLERS
HOW to ORDER
For inox version and blue display please contact Dixell
For inox version and blue display on T keyboard please contact Dixell
For blue display please contact Dixell
T/V KEYBOARDS
TOUCH KEYBOARDS
CX KEYBOARDS
TOUCH KEYBOARDS back-panel mounting
Power supply RTC Buzzer Measurement unit
4 = 110Vac 0 = No 0 = No C = °C
5 = 230Vac 1 = Yes 1 = Yes F = °F
Buzzer Measurement unit
0 = No C = °C
1 = Yes F = °F
Display
N = Red
R = Blue
W = White
Power supply RTC Housing Measurement unit RS485 output
4 = 110Vac 0 = No 0 = Open board “OS” C = °C 0 = No
5 = 230Vac 1 = Yes 1 = “GS” housing F = °F 1 = Yes
Inputs RTC RS485 Measurement unit Modulating output Connections
N = NTC/4÷20mA 0 = No No C = °C/Bar 0 = No Disconnectable + screw
O = NTC/0÷5V 1 = No Yes F = °F/PSI 1 = No Screw
P = Pt1000/4÷20mA 2 = Yes No 2 = 4÷20mA/0÷10V Disconnectable + screw
Q = Pt1000/0÷5V 3 = Yes Yes 3 = 4÷20mA/0÷10V Screw
4 = PWM Disconnectable + screw
5 = PWM Screw
Power supply Inputs RTC RS485 Housing Measurement unit Modulating output Connections
4 = 110Vac N = NTC/4÷20mA 0 = No No 8 DIN Rail C = °C/Bar 0 = No Disconnectable + screw
5 = 230Vac O = NTC/0÷5V 1 = No Yes 8 DIN Rail F = °F/PSI 1 = No Screw
P = Pt1000/4÷20mA 2 = Yes No 8 DIN Rail 2 = 4÷20mA/0÷10V Disconnectable + screw
Q = Pt1000/0÷5V 3 = Yes Yes 8 DIN Rail 3 = 4÷20mA/0÷10V Screw
4 = No No Open board 4 = PWM Disconnectable + screw
5 = No Yes Open board 5 = PWM Screw
6 = Yes No Open board
7 = Yes Yes Open board
37
XM200
L: 38x185mm
XM244L
XM244L
CONTROLLER for MULTIPLEXED VENTILATED APPLICATIONS
Digital controller in compact format for NT and LT ventilated applications with 4 defrost
management
FEATURES XM244L
Display: n° digits ± 3 d.p.
Keyboard: push buttons 5
Power supply 110, 230Vac
Probe inputs
Thermostat NTC
Defrost NTC
Defrost 2 NTC
Defrost 3 NTC
Defrost 4 NTC
Relay outputs
Compressor 8A
Defrost 8A
Defrost 2 8A
Defrost 3 8A
Defrost 4 8A
Fans 8A
Other
Hot Key/Prog Tool Kit output pres
Serial output TTL
Buzzer opt
Real time clock opt
MULTIPLEXED CABINET REFRIGERATION CONTROLLERS38
XM400
K: OS/GS
XM440K